
RFCSP769-25-996ER - UNTHSC 2022 CCAP Health Pavilion Floors 1 & 6
Pre-Solicitation Meeting October 28, 2024 @ 11:00am

Id Completion time Name1 Company Name Email 
1 10/28/2024 11:02 Barry Sullenberger UNTS
2 10/28/2024 11:03 Heather Martin Triton General Contractor hmartin@tritongc.com
3 10/28/2024 11:03 Austin Dyer CGC General Contractors AustinD@cgctexas.com
4 10/28/2024 11:03 Brenna Duchman Azteca Enterprises, LLC bduchman@azteca-omega.com
5 10/28/2024 11:03 Jerry McPhail Azteca Enterprises, LLC jmcphail@azteca-omega.com
6 10/28/2024 11:03 Bryan Latta Triton General Contractor Blatta@tritongc.com
7 10/28/2024 11:04 Louis-Marie Onfray Vaughn Construction lonfray@vaughnconstruction.com
8 10/28/2024 11:04 Chiranjeevi Chepuri Batson-Cook Construction cchepuri@batson-cook.com
9 10/28/2024 11:20 Arturo Trevizo Falkenberg Construction Co., Inc. atrevizo@falkcon.com

10 10/28/2024 11:40 Alan Roewe Capital Construction aroewe@capitalconstructiongrp.com
11 10/28/2024 11:43 Cayce Carle Vaughn Construction ccarle@vaughnconstruction.com
12 10/28/2024 11:44 Joe Vetters CDI Contractors - Texas joe.vetters@cdicon.com
13 10/28/2024 Bill Myers Vaughn Construction bmyers@vaughncostruction.com 
14 10/28/2024 Tony Yount Andres Construction tony@andresconstruction.com
15 10/28/2024 Jerod Rankin Linbeck Construction jrankin@linbeck.com
16 10/28/2024 Alfredo Vences Vaughn Construction avences@vaughnconstruction.com
17 10/28/2024 Fred Kennedy Mart, Inc. fred.kennedy@martgc.com
18 10/28/2024 Sony Simon UNTS HUB sony.simon@untsystem.edu
19 10/28/2024 Harold Lease UNT Health Science Center 
20 10/28/2024 James Calaway UNTS SIPC
21 10/28/2024 Elaine Robbins UNTS SIPC elaine.robbins@untsystem.edu
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